
 
 TUITION FEE INFORMATION 

Tuition Fee Structure for the 2024-25 school year: 

Junior Kindergarten Only – Part Time (3 full days) $8,150.00 

Senior Kindergarten Only – Part Time (4 full days) $10,750.00 

One Child – Full Time JK – Gr 8 $12,650.00 

Two Children – Full Time JK – Gr 8 $17,050.00 

Three Children – Full Time JK – Gr 8 $18,650.00 

Four Children – Full Time JK – Gr 8 $19,550.00 

For families with other grade combinations please contact Astrid Straatsma at astraatsma@bramptonjkcs.org  

*** Additional fees may be incurred for Special Education support.  Consultation required 

***Discount available for families with children attending an affiliated Christian High School Contact the school 

 

Optional Bussing is Available  Fee Per Year 
1 Child $2,000.00 
2 Children  $2,450.00 
3 or more Children $2,800.00 

 
 
Payments for tuition are paid monthly by automatic withdrawal (preferred) or postdated cheques starting June 2024 - 
May 2025. Click here to view our FEE PAYMENT POLICY on our website.  

 
A portion of the tuition fees are tax deductible as a donation. See Net Tuition After Tax on our website to estimate your actual 
cost. 
 
Every family enrolled at JKCS is expected to volunteer during the school year, 20 hours for a full-time family, and 10 and 15 for 
part time Junior and Senior Kindergarten respectively. JKCS values each hour of volunteering at $25, and families are invoiced in 
June for any unmet hours. More details on this program are provided at the Admissions Meeting. 

 
**New families: A non-refundable admission fee of $500 must be attached to your application which will be refunded only if 
your admission is denied by John Knox Christian School. This is not an extra fee; it will be deducted from your tuition. 
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